Date paid

30/07/2020
30/07/2020
30/07/2020
30/07/2020
12/08/2020
22/10/2020
08/02/2021
30/03/2021
30/03/2021
30/03/2021
31/03/2021
31/03/2021
31/03/2021

Organsiation

Caring Town Information Exchange
Caring Town Information Exchange
Citizens Advice Bureau

Totnes Gardens

Totnes Gardens

Bridgetown Alive!

Totnes Caring

Food in the Community

Follaton Stores

Transition Town Totnes

Totnes Connection Hub

Totnes Caring

TRAYE

S137 rate per electorate
Total

Project

Connectors wages
Connectors wages

Community service to the vulnerable

Support for annual programme of improvements
Support for annual programme of improvements
Internal refurbishment of Bridgetown Hall
Community service to the vulnerable

Refrigeration costs
Emergency food package

PHASE 1 Support for large Climate Change Lottery Bid

Food for food bank during COVID 19

Community service to the vulnerable

£8.32
£56,900

Amount

2875.00
7500.00
6000.00
726.45
720.87
1000.00
12145.62
800.00
19.46
5809.00
561.18
4010.00
2000.00

44167.58



