Date paid	<u>Organsiation</u>	<u>Project</u>	<u>Amount</u>
30/07/2020	Caring Town Information Exchange	Connectors wages	2875.00
30/07/2020	Caring Town Information Exchange	Connectors wages	7500.00
30/07/2020	Citizens Advice Bureau	Community service to the vulnerable	6000.00
30/07/2020	Totnes Gardens	Support for annual programme of improvements	726.45
12/08/2020	Totnes Gardens	Support for annual programme of improvements	720.87
22/10/2020	Bridgetown Alive!	Internal refurbishment of Bridgetown Hall	1000.00
08/02/2021	Totnes Caring	Community service to the vulnerable	12145.62
30/03/2021	Food in the Community	Refrigeration costs	800.00
30/03/2021	Follaton Stores	Emergency food package	19.46
30/03/2021	Transition Town Totnes	PHASE 1 Support for large Climate Change Lottery Bid	5809.00
31/03/2021	Totnes Connection Hub	Food for food bank during COVID 19	561.18
31/03/2021	Totnes Caring	Community service to the vulnerable	4010.00
31/03/2021	TRAYE		2000.00
			44167.58
	S137 rate per electorate	£8.32	
	Total	£56,900	